
Weston-super-Mare – Burnham-on-Sea 
via Brean and Berrow 

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays) 
 Service Number 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Weston-super-Mare, Interchange (B)  0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805
Weston General Hospital, Grange Road  0714 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814
Lympsham, Coppice End Corner  0721 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821
Brean, Village Hall  0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835
Brean, Leisure Park  0739 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839
Berrow, Church House Road  0744 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844
Burnham-on-Sea, Swimming Pool  0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851

All journeys continue to Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern (Town Centre) upon arrival at Burnham-on-Sea Swimming Pool.

Saturday (except Public Holidays) 
 Service Number 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Weston-super-Mare, Interchange (B)  0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805
Weston General Hospital, Grange Road  0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814
Lympsham, Coppice End Corner  0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821
Brean, Village Hall  0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835
Brean, Leisure Park  0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839
Berrow, Church House Road  0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844
Burnham-on-Sea, Swimming Pool  0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851

All journeys continue to Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern (Town Centre) upon arrival at Burnham-on-Sea Swimming Pool.

Sunday and Public Holidays (except Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year’s Day) valid until 3rd November 2024
 Service Number 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Weston-super-Mare, Interchange (B)  0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805
Weston General Hospital, Grange Road   0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814
Lympsham, Coppice End Corner   0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821
Brean, Village Hall   0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835
Brean, Leisure Park   0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839
Berrow, Church House Road   0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844
Burnham-on-Sea, Swimming Pool   0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851

All journeys continue to Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern (Town Centre) upon arrival at Burnham-on-Sea Swimming Pool.

Note:   No Sunday and Public Holiday service after 3rd November 2024.

Some Internet search engines will provide links to old timetables. Please check firstbus.co.uk to ensure you have the up to date timetable.
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 Travelling further afield? Our sister company 
Buses of Somerset provides links to Bridgwater 
and Taunton on services 21 and 21A. Change 
buses at Burnham. You can travel on one ticket 
with a West of England Plus Zone ticket.

Valid from 1 September 2024



Burnham-on-Sea – Weston-super-Mare 
via Berrow and Brean 

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays) 
 Service Number 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Burnham-on-Sea, Swimming Pool  — 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852
Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern arr — 0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859
Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern dep 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 —
Berrow, Church House Road  0713 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 —
Brean, Leisure Park  0721 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 —
Brean, Village Hall  0726 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 —
Lympsham, Coppice End Corner  0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 —
Weston General Hospital, Hospital Grounds 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 —
Weston-super-Mare, Interchange  0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 —

Saturday (except Public Holidays) 
 Service Number 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Burnham-on-Sea, Swimming Pool  — 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852
Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern arr — 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859
Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern dep 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 —
Berrow, Church House Road  0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 —
Brean, Leisure Park  0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 —
Brean, Village Hall  0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 —
Lympsham, Coppice End Corner  0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 —
Weston General Hospital, Hospital Grounds 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 —
Weston-super-Mare, Interchange  0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 —

Sunday and Public Holidays (except Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year’s Day) valid until 3rd November 2024
 Service Number 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Burnham-on-Sea, Swimming Pool   — 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852
Burnham–on–Sea, Old Pier Tavern  arr — 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859
Burnham–on–Sea, Old Pier Tavern dep 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 —
Berrow, Church House Road   0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 —
Brean, Leisure Park   0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 —
Brean, Village Hall   0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 —
Lympsham, Coppice End Corner   0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 —
Weston General Hospital, Hospital Grounds  0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 —
Weston-super-Mare, Interchange   0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 —

Note:   No Sunday and Public Holiday service after 3rd November 2024.

Some Internet search engines will provide links to old timetables. Please check firstbus.co.uk to ensure you have the up to date timetable.
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 Travelling further afield? Our sister company 
Buses of Somerset provides links to Bridgwater 
and Taunton on services 21 and 21A. Change 
buses at Burnham. You can travel on one ticket 
with a West of England Plus Zone ticket.

Valid from 1 September 2024
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Weston-super-Mare Zone
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Which ticket zones?
Weston-super-Mare Zone - tickets valid between
    Weston-super-Mare town centre and Hobbs Boat Inn
West of England Zone - tickets valid throughout
See firstbus.co.uk/zones

 Travelling further afield? Our sister company 
Buses of Somerset provides links to Bridgwater 
and Taunton on services 21 and 21A. Change 
buses at Burnham. You can travel on one ticket 
with a West of England Plus Zone ticket.


